

STELLAR AFFILIATE PROGRAM NEWSLETTER

Vol - 1 April 22, 2013



Stellar Awards







April 3rd, 2013 Stellar Becomes The First Data Recovery Company To Recover Data

April 2nd, 2013 Easily Locate & Manage Your Files with 'Stellar Smart Finder' An

Affiliate Support

Affiliate Manager

Santanu Karmakar

Email: santanu.karmakar@stellarinfo.com Skype: santanu.stellar

Venkatesh VC

Email: v.venkatesh@stellarinfo.com Skype: Venkatesh.stellar

Stellar Phoenix Windows Data Recovery

E Windows 8 Certified Products



Stellar Phoenix Outlook PST Repair



Stellar Phoenix CD DVD Recovery

Stellar Phoenix Photo Recovery

more than 50+ Windows 8 Certified Products...

How to use the above sale links

There are 2 ways to get the best selling product links:

- -51 Log on to your Regnow affiliate platform, go to Stellar product listing page, search for the products, go to each product details page, get the product links
- -10 Copy the links mentioned below each product, replace "AFFILIATE_ID" (marked in RED in the Sales Link above) with your Regnow affiliate id (numeric), Start the promotion. For product description click here and replace product ID in the task bar.

For any queries please feel free to contact us and we will be happy to assist you.

www.stellardatarecovery.com

Stay connected



All trademarks acknow ledged. Stellar Data Recovery & Stellar Phoenix are registered trademarks of Stellar information Systems Ltd.

more...